UV LAMP
R
UV LAMPS
Helios has been active since 1940 in the
manufacturing of glass quartz, in the construction of
scientific devices and infrared (IR) emitters.
Since 1940, Helios has manufactured glass quartz
for the use in scientific components and IR emitters.

-12-15 -19 -28 and 32 mm.
Helios is also able to provide every type of
germicidal amalgam lamp mod. HSSL (HELIOS
SPECIAL SHAPE LAMPS); the table below shows
some models.
UV amalgam lamp
mod. HSSL
(Helios Special Shape Lamps)
Tube
diameter
Quartz tube
linear legth
Dimensions
and shape Power Current UV emission
at 254 nm
HSSL155 10 mm 1595 mm on request 155 W 0,8 A 47 W
HSSL175 12 mm 1595 mm on request 175 W 1,0 A 56 W
HSSL200 15 mm 1595 mm on request 200 W 1,2 A 70 W
HSSL310 19mm 1595 mm on request 310 W 2,0 A 105 W
HSSL325 28 mm 1595 mm on request 325 W 3,2 A 125 W
HSSL610 32 mm 1595 mm on request 610 W 5,0 A 200 W
4 5 6
R
UV BLACK LIGHT (WOOD LIGHT)
The name Wood lamp (named after the American

We produce the above models with all configurations of the caps (page 15), also in Soft Glass and with
configurations H and VH.
High output lamps
Lamps
mod. HGL
Tube
diameter
Total
length
Arc
length Power Current Voltage UV emission at 254 nm
HGL4T5L 15,7 mm 134,7 mm 77 mm 4 W 180 mA 23 V 9 μW/cm2 0,9 W
HGL6T5L 15,7 mm 210,9 mm 154 mm 6 W 180 mA 34 V 16 μW/cm2 1,6 W
HGL8T5L 15,7 mm 287,1 mm 231 mm 8 W 180 mA 45 V 21 μW/cm2 2,1 W
HGL10T5L 15 mm 357 mm 277 mm 17 W 425 mA 42 V 57 μW/cm2 5,7 W
HGL15T8L 25,7 mm 436,2 mm 353 mm 15 W 350 mA 42 V 47 μW/cm2 4,8 W
HGL20T10L 32,5 mm 588,5 mm 505 mm 19 W 360 mA 58 V 76 μW/cm2 7,5 W
HGL24T5L 15 mm 692 mm 612 mm 32 W 425 mA 77 V 95 μW/cm2 11 W
HGL25T8L 25,7 mm 436,4 mm 353 mm 25 W 620 mA 41 V 71 μW/cm2 7,2 W
G30T8L 25,7 mm 893,4 mm 810 mm 30 W 380 mA 80 V 100 μW/cm2 11,3 W
HGL36T5L 15 mm 843 mm 762 mm 41 W 425 mA 98 V 150 μW/cm2 16 W
HGL40T5L 15,7 mm 842 mm 767 mm 41 W 425 mA 98 V 141 μW/cm2 15,6 W
HGL48T5L 15 mm 1148 mm 1067 mm 55 W 425 mA 135 V 180 μW/cm2 22 W
HGL64T5L 15 mm 1554 mm 1474 mm 75 W 425 mA 179 V 240 μW/cm2 33 W
HGL67T5L 15 mm 1630 mm 1550 mm 79 W 425 mA 189 V 252 μW/cm2 34,5 W
HGL135T5L 15 mm 135 mm 55 mm 5 W 425 mA 15 V 10 μW/cm2 1,2 W
HGL150T5L 15 mm 150 mm 70 mm 6 W 425 mA 18 V 14 μW/cm2 1,5 W
HGL212T5L 15 mm 212 mm 132 mm 10 W 425 mA 25 V 26 μW/cm2 2,7 W
HGL237T5L 15 mm 237 mm 157 mm 11 W 425 mA 30 V 30 μW/cm2 3 W
HGL265T5L 15 mm 265 mm 185 mm 12 W 425 mA 35 V 33 μW/cm2 3,4 W
HGL287T5L 15 mm 287 mm 207 mm 14 W 425 mA 34 V 40 μW/cm2 4 W
HGL303T5L 15 mm 303 mm 223 mm 15 W 425 mA 35 V 43 μW/cm2 4,3 W
HGL317T5L 15 mm 317 mm 237 mm 16 W 425 mA 46 V 48 μW/cm2 4,8 W
HGL357T5L 15 mm 357 mm 277 mm 17 W 425 mA 42 V 57 μW/cm2 5,7 W
HGL436T5L 15 mm 436 mm 356 mm 21 W 425 mA 51 V 72 μW/cm2 7,3 W
HGL793T5L 15 mm 793 mm 713 mm 38 W 425 mA 92 V 125 μW/cm2 13,5 W
HGL843T5L 15 mm 843 mm 762 mm 41 W 425 mA 98 V 150 μW/cm2 16 W
HGL1148T5L 15 mm 1148 mm 1067 mm 55 W 425 mA 135 V 180 μW/cm2 22 W
HGL1554T5L 15 mm 1554 mm 1474 mm 75 W 425 mA 179 V 240 μW/cm2 33 W
HGL1630T5L 15 mm 1630 mm 1550 mm 79 W 425 mA 189 V 252 μW/cm2 34,5 W
HOGL436T5L 15 mm 436 mm 360 mm 48 W 800 mA 60 V 120 μW/cm2 13 W
HOGL36T5L 15 mm 842 mm 755 mm 87 W 800 mA 110 V 260 μW/cm2 28 W
HOGL846T5L 15 mm 846 mm 767mm 90 W 800 mA 113 V 265 μW/cm2 29 W
HOGL893T5L 15 mm 893 mm 815 mm 90 W 800 mA 120 V 270 μW/cm2 30 W

HAL lamps are designed for operation on a preheat balast only, unless otherwise noted.
We produce the above models with all configurations of the caps, also in Soft Glass and with configurations H and VH.
Lamp data is based on measurements performed under laboratory conditions in air at room ambient temperature.
Measurements were performed on a high-frequency, current limited electronic ballast and represent average
values at 1 meter.
Helios can provide each type of germicidal low pressure mercury lamp model HAL (HELIOS AMALGAM LAMPS);
in the table below you can find some models we have always at stock.
UV low pressure lamps
mod. HCL
(Helios Compact Lamps)
Tube
diameter Max legth Power Current Voltage UV emission at 254 nm
HCL5W/G23 12,5 mm 83mm 5 W 180 mA 34 V 9 μW/cm2 1 W
HCL7W/G23 12,5 mm 115 mm 7 W 175 mA 47 V 16 μW/cm2 1,8 W
HCL9W/G23/G27 12,5 mm 145 mm 9 W 170 mA 60 V 22 μW/cm2 2,4 W
HCL11W/G23 12,5 mm 214 mm 11 W 160 mA 89 V 33 μW/cm2 3,6 W
HCL13W/G23 12,5 mm 155,2 mm 13 W 290 mA 59 V 31 μW/cm2 3,4 W
HCL18/W2G11 17,5 mm 225 mm 18 W 370 mA 60 V 51 μW/cm2 5,5 W
HCL24W/2G11 17,5 mm 320 mm 24 W 350 mA 87 V 65 μW/cm2 7W
HCL35W/HO/2G11 17,5 mm 225 mm 35 W 850 mA 40 V 105 μW/cm2 11 W
HCL36W/2G11 17,5 mm 415 mm 36 W 440 mA 105 V 110 μW/cm2 12 W
HCL55W/2G11 17,5 mm 535 mm 55 W 540 mA 103 V 156 μW/cm2 17 W
HCL60WHO/2G11 17,5 mm 415 mm 60 W 670 mA 120 V 169 μW/cm2 18 W
HCL95WHO/2G11 17,5 mm 535 mm 95 W 950 mA 100 V 304 μW/cm2 32 W
Lamps
mod. HAL
Tube
diameter
Total
length
Arc
length Power Current Voltage UV emission at 254 nm
HAL357T5L 15 mm 357 mm 278 mm 42 W 1,2 A 36 V 110 μW/cm2 11 W
HAL843T5L 15 mm 843 mm 764 mm 110 W 1,2 A 88 V 320 μW/cm2 35 W
HAL1000T5L 15 mm 1000 mm 921 mm 127 W 1,2 A 107 V 370 μW/cm2 42 W
HAL15547T5L 15 mm 1554 mm 1475 mm 190 W 1,2 A 164 V 500 μW/cm2 68 W
HAL357T6L 19 mm 357 mm 278 mm 57 W 1,8 A 32 V 130 μW/cm2 13 W
HAL843T6L 19 mm 843 mm 764 mm 127 W 1,8 A 71 V 400 μW/cm2 43 W
HAL1000T6L 19 mm 1000 mm 921 mm 150 W 1,8 A 84 V 460 μW/cm2 52 W
HAL1554T6L 19 mm 1554 mm 1475 mm 240 W 1,8 A 134 V 630 μW/cm2 87 W
HAL357T6L-H 19 mm 357 mm 278 mm 65 W 2,1 A 31 V 140 μW/cm2 14 W
HAL843T6L-H 19 mm 843 mm 764 mm 172 W 2,1 A 82 V 490 μW/cm2 54 W
HAL1000T6L-H 19 mm 1000 mm 921 mm 207 W 2,1 A 99 V 570 μW/cm2 65 W
HAL1554T6L-H 19 mm 1554 mm 1475 mm 320 W 2,1 A 154 V 750 μW/cm2 105 W
HAL1554T10L 32 mm 1554 mm 1434 mm 471 W 5 A 95 V 1160 μW/cm2 157 W
R
so
luz
ion